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FENTE
AUTOQ PARTS
PICTURE

BENZ/BMW SERIES

d FT-B-001
4

FT-B-002

-0 FT-B-007

FT-B-004

FT-B-005

FT-V-105

FT-V-030

FENTE NO.

Vehicle Application Listing

OEM

61617194029

61617176377

61617306266

61617200510

61617051669

A2218204342

A2218204442

A2048201040

A2058200740

9018200081

2E0955023
9068200040

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Benz

Benz

Benz

Benz

Mercedes

Sprinter

APPLICATION

5-SERIES (E60,E61,E63, E64)

5-SERIES
7-SERIES F18

X5(E70)

X6(E71)

X3

S550 (W221)

S550 (W221)

C300 (W204 S204)

C300
C63 AMG
C400

Sprinter

Crafter

2002-2010

2007-2013

2008-2014

2007-2013

2007-2013

2008-2013

2015-2017

2002-2006

DESCRIPTION

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod



